
 

Resultados Del Meeting Primavera 150918    

 

                Fecha: 15/09/2018 -  15/09/2018  

                Siglas-Lugar: MeetPri  

                PAIS: URU  

                Organiza: CAU  

                Fiscaliza: CUJA  

 

          

  Mayores-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     399    Avcharian Roberto                       29/10/1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     2008   Bruzzone Facundo                        23/6 /1994  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

     4889   Lemos Gonzalo                           1 /5 /1998  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU                  

     1055   Machado Nahuel                          8 /10/2001  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     300    Mattos Joaquin                          31/5 /1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     2004   Nuez Llorca Elias                       2 /7 /1990  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

     3024   Saravia Rodrigo                         3 /7 /2001  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     314    Contrera Michel                         16/1 /1991  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     6140   Ferreira Carlos                         30/8 /2003  SOR     -       SOR     URU                  

     1030   Garcia Ivan                             7 /1 /1978  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     3096   Parodi Nicolas                          13/8 /2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     3028   Siri German                             11/2 /2000  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     2002   Valverde Diego                          5 /9 /1977  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  300    Mattos Joaquin                          31/5 /1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU    11.45       -  

 02  399    Avcharian Roberto                       29/10/1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU    11.46       -  

 03  4889   Lemos Gonzalo                           1 /5 /1998  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    11.82       -  

 04  1055   Machado Nahuel                          8 /10/2001  POA     -       MVD     URU    11.98       -  

 05  3024   Saravia Rodrigo                         3 /7 /2001  NAC     -       MVD     URU    12.04       -  

 06  2004   Nuez Llorca Elias                       2 /7 /1990  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    12.05       -  

 07  2008   Bruzzone Facundo                        23/6 /1994  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    12.08       -  

 08  6140   Ferreira Carlos                         30/8 /2003  SOR     -       SOR     URU    12.11       -  

 09  3028   Siri German                             11/2 /2000  NAC     -       MVD     URU    12.39       -  

 10  3096   Parodi Nicolas                          13/8 /2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU    12.45       -  

 11  314    Contrera Michel                         16/1 /1991  DSP     -       MVD     URU    12.75       -  

 12  1030   Garcia Ivan                             7 /1 /1978  POA     -       MVD     URU    13.07       -  

 13  2002   Valverde Diego                          5 /9 /1977  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    14.27       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     2004   Nuez Llorca Elias                       2 /7 /1990  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

     3030 1 Acosta  Luis Ignacio                    12/6 /1985  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     2012 2 Gonzalez Matias                         7 /12/1992  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

     300  3 Mattos Joaquin                          31/5 /1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     4889 4 Lemos Gonzalo                           1 /5 /1998  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     2002 1 Valverde Diego                          5 /9 /1977  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

     6140 2 Ferreira Carlos                         30/8 /2003  SOR     -       SOR     URU                  

     1055 3 Machado Nahuel                          8 /10/2001  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     1030 4 Garcia Ivan                             7 /1 /1978  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  2012   Gonzalez Matias                         7 /12/1992  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    22.71       -  

 02  300    Mattos Joaquin                          31/5 /1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU    22.93       -  

 03  4889   Lemos Gonzalo                           1 /5 /1998  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    23.62       -  

 04  3030   Acosta  Luis Ignacio                    12/6 /1985  NAC     -       MVD     URU    23.64       -  

 05  1055   Machado Nahuel                          8 /10/2001  POA     -       MVD     URU    24.30       -  

 06  6140   Ferreira Carlos                         30/8 /2003  SOR     -       SOR     URU    24.79       -  

 07  2004   Nuez Llorca Elias                       2 /7 /1990  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    25.02       -  

 08  1030   Garcia Ivan                             7 /1 /1978  POA     -       MVD     URU    26.20       -  

 09  2002   Valverde Diego                          5 /9 /1977  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    29.89       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  2012 4 Gonzalez Matias                         7 /12/1992  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    50.17       -  

 02  399  5 Avcharian Roberto                       29/10/1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU    51.27       -  

 03  6111 3 Rodriguez Christian                     4 /4 /2000  SOR     -       SOR     URU    51.67       -  

 04  6004 2 Patron Rodrigo                          8 /7 /1996  FAM     -       MALD    URU    53.38       -  

 05  3030 6 Acosta  Luis Ignacio                    12/6 /1985  NAC     -       MVD     URU    54.28       -  

 06  5435 1 Gonzalez Damian                         02/02/1998  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU    54.90       -  

 07  3024 7 Saravia Rodrigo                         3 /7 /2001  NAC     -       MVD     URU    55.23       -  

 08  3096 8 Parodi Nicolas                          13/8 /2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU    58.85       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     6133   Marozzi Lucas                           9 /8 /2001  SOR     -       SOR     URU                  

     3011 1 Camacho Diego                           6 /9 /1995  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     6004 2 Patron Rodrigo                          8 /7 /1996  FAM     -       MALD    URU                  

     5213 3 Bouvier Sebastian                       30/10/2000  -       -       COL     URU                  

     420  4 Flores Guillermo                        27/8 /1985  ATE     -       MVD     URU                  

     6111 5 Rodriguez Christian                     4 /4 /2000  SOR     -       SOR     URU                  

     6130 6 Maldonado Facundo                       26/10/1998  SOR     -       SOR     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     51     Moreira Genaro                          27/09/2004  FLRES   -       FLRES   FLRES                

     1021 1 Gaspar Cardozo                          25/9 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     1026 2 Cetti Alexander                         16/5 /1982  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     632  3 Fernandez Manuel                        21/8 /1998  UA      -       MVD     URU                  

     321  4 Carsi Oscar                             4 /10/2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     211  5 Valdez Jonathan                         17/10/2003  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU                  

     19   6 Josie Matonte                           27/5 /2004  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  5213   Bouvier Sebastian                       30/10/2000  -       -       COL     URU    2.00.17     -  

 02  6004   Patron Rodrigo                          8 /7 /1996  FAM     -       MALD    URU    2.02.47     -  

 03  6111   Rodriguez Christian                     4 /4 /2000  SOR     -       SOR     URU    2.03.62     -  

 04  420    Flores Guillermo                        27/8 /1985  ATE     -       MVD     URU    2.05.20     -  

 05  6130   Maldonado Facundo                       26/10/1998  SOR     -       SOR     URU    2.05.72     -  

 06  1021   Gaspar Cardozo                          25/9 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU    2.06.01     -  

 07  6133   Marozzi Lucas                           9 /8 /2001  SOR     -       SOR     URU    2.06.66     -  

 08  321    Carsi Oscar                             4 /10/2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU    2.06.71     -  

 09  318    Mateos Cristian                         23/11/2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU    2.07.12       

 10  632    Fernandez Manuel                        21/8 /1998  UA      -       MVD     URU    2.07.49     -  

 11  3011   Camacho Diego                           6 /9 /1995  NAC     -       MVD     URU    2.07.90     -  

 12  41     Valdez Jonathan                         17/10/2003  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU    2.17.84     -  

 13  1026   Cetti Alexander                         16/5 /1982  POA     -       MVD     URU    2.18.77     -  

 14  19     Josie Matonte                           27/5 /2004  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU    2.31.91     -  

 15  51     Moreira Genaro                          27/09/2004  FLRES   -       FLRES   FLRES  2.43.38       

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo    : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  314    Pettorossi Nicolas                      18/10/1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU    6.81        +0.9 -  

 02  676    Rodriguez Lautaro                       6 /2 /2002  UA      -       MVD     URU    5.08        -0.6 -  



 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  2.000 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 15/09/2018   Hora: 12.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Casanova Rodolfo                        13/9 /1981  FRN     -       -       -      44.32       -  

 

  2.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  6110   Techera Lautaro                         18/5 /2002  SOR     -       SOR     URU    54.91         

 02  1445   Willat Mariano                          5 /8 /1991  CAP     -       MVD     URU    42.41       -  

 03  378    Contrera Michel                         16/1 /1991  DSP     -       MVD     URU    35.90         

 

  0.800 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 15/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  2012   Bruzzone Facundo 23/6 /1994  

.           Fernandez Moises 16/8 /1984  

.           Nuez Llorca Elias 2 /7 /1990  

.           Gonzalez Matias 7 /12/1992  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . MRUN    -       MVD     URU    45.25         

 02  6111   Maldonado Facundo 26/10/1998  

.           Ferreira Carlos 30/8 /2003  

.           Marozzi Lucas 9 /8 /2001  

.           Rodriguez Cristian 4 /4 /2000  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . -       -       SOR     URU    46.15         

 

  Mayores-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     3830   Gorriti Maria Belen                     5 /5 /2003  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU                  

     4884 1 De Mederos Tracy                        17/1 /2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU                  

     1482 2 De Mederos Kimberly                     5 /4 /1995  CAP     -       MVD     URU                  

     5203 3 Melo Micaela                            6 /12/1994  -       -       COL     URU                  

     323  4 Diaz Millie                             24/6 /2003  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1001 1 Abish Alvarez                           21/5 /2001  UA      -       MVD     URU                  

     633  2 Sabrina Gallo                           28/12/2000  UA      -       MVD     URU                  

     3198 3 Melendre Silvana                        14/10/1975  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     3010 4 Irrazabal Alicia                        18/3 /2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1482   De Mederos Kimberly                     5 /4 /1995  CAP     -       MVD     URU    12.94       -  

 02  323    Diaz Millie                             24/6 /2003  DSP     -       MVD     URU    13.02       -  

 03  5203   Melo Micaela                            6 /12/1994  -       -       COL     URU    13.42       -  

 04  4884   De Mederos Tracy                        17/1 /2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    13.69       -  

 05  633    Sabrina Gallo                           28/12/2000  UA      -       MVD     URU    14.22       -  

 06  3830   Gorriti Maria Belen                     5 /5 /2003  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU    14.33       -  

 07  1001   Abish Alvarez                           21/5 /2001  UA      -       MVD     URU    14.79         

 08  3198   Melendre Silvana                        14/10/1975  NAC     -       MVD     URU    14.87       -  



 09  3010   Irrazabal Alicia                        18/3 /2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU    15.23       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1316 4 Fleitas Nazarena                        6 /8 /1994  CAP     -       MVD     URU    26.21       -  

 02  5203 5 Melo Micaela                            6 /12/1994  -       -       COL     URU    27.30       -  

 03  4884 3 De Mederos Tracy                        17/1 /2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    27.59       -  

 04  3197 2 Lostao Paula                            9 /8 /2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU    28.32       -  

 05  319  6 Silva Isis                              19/11/1998  DSP     -       MVD     URU    28.51       -  

 06  1380 7 Reyes Noelia                            15/8 /1997  CAP     -       MVD     URU    29.00       -  

 07  1001 8 Abish Alvarez                           21/5 /2001  UA      -       MVD     URU    31.01         

 08  3198 1 Melendre Silvana                        14/10/1975  NAC     -       MVD     URU    31.98       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1316 4 Fleitas Nazarena                        6 /8 /1994  CAP     -       MVD     URU    58.89       -  

 02  380  5 Reyes Noelia                            15/8 /1997  CAP     -       MVD     URU    65.37       -  

 03  388  3 Nuñez Daniela                           10/10/1984  DSP     -       MVD     URU    65.57       -  

 04  698  6 Urioste Florencia                       1 /1 /1999  UA      -       MVD     URU    71.97       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1482 5 De Mederos Kimberly                     5 /4 /1995  CAP     -       MVD     URU    2.27.52     -  

 02  1382 4 Techera Nicole                          29/9 /1997  CAP     -       MVD     URU    2.31.83     -  

 03  3026 3 Cordeiro Melissa                        20/7 /1998  NAC     -       MVD     URU    2.43.54     -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 15/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  4884   De Mederos Tracy                        17/1 /2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    16.11       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  323    Diaz Millie                             24/6 /2003  DSP     -       MVD     URU    5.41        +1.0 -  

 02  3197   Lostao Paula                            9 /8 /2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU    4.65        +1.3 -  

 03  7025   Rotundo Manuela                         19/7 /2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU    4.41        +0.8 -  

 04  7042   Lazaro Maitena                          17/6 /2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU    4.37        +0.8 -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  4808   Toledo Romina                           26/3 /1997  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    06.82       -  

 02  3010   Irrazabal Alicia                        18/3 /2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU    06.67       -  

 

  4.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 15/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  4808   Toledo Romina                           26/3 /1997  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    18.86       -  

 

  0.600 Kgs 

 

  U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  1.750 Kgs  : U20-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Hora: 12.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Alza Pablo                              6 /10/1999  PAY     -       PAY     URU    49.29       -  

 

  1.750 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



     Martillo  6.000 Kgs  : U20-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  7039   Alza Pablo                              6 /10/1999  PAY     -       PAY     URU    58.75       -  

 

  6.000 Kgs 

 

  U18-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 15/09/2018   Hora: 13.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  4927   Tosquellas Braian                       16/5 /2001  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    12.05       -  

 

  5.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.700 Kgs  : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  316    Camargo Christian                       27/1 /2001  SEC     -       MVD     URU    34.50         

 02  4927   Tosquellas Braian                       16/5 /2001  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    34.01       -  

 

  0.700 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : U18-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 15/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  4927   Tosquellas Braian                       16/5 /2001  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    23.10       -  

 

  3.000 Kgs 

 

  U18-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  7042   Lazaro Maitena                          17/6 /2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU    09.43       -  

 

  4.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  7025   Rotundo Manuela                         19/7 /2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU    35.39       -  

 02  6129   Garcia Milagros                         16/12/2002  SOR     -       SOR     URU    33.24       -  

 

  0.500 Kgs 

 

  U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 15/09/2018   Hora: 13.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  2420   Marin Leonardo                          1 /10/2004  FRN     -       -       -      11.18       -  

 

  4.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : U16-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018   Hora: 12.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Alza Sebastian                          21/5 /2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU    40.06       -  

 

  1.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  7023   Alza Sebastian                          21/5 /2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU    48.12       -  

 02  2420   Marin Leonardo                          1 /10/2004  FRN     -       -       -      40.72       -  



 

  4.000 Kgs 

 

  U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  0.750 Kgs  : U16-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 01/09/2018 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  6145   Vespa Sofia                             8 /4 /2004  -       -       SOR     URU    37.07         

 

  0.750 Kgs 

 

 

 

     Total De Participantes:  

 

                                   M:  99 

 

                                   F:  45 

 

 


